Team
Blue Balls

Hunts McGunts and the rest
You Canit Set With Us

just a coupla swingers
Tanking for the Draft

Way Out

#SibSquad

Perco-sets

LOVE YOUR ACE

R.A.C.K.

Very Good Team

August 29th, 2018

Standings

Won
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Lost
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1.000
778
714
.667
.625
.500
444
.375
.333
11
.000

GF
25

18
13
18
13
13
11
13
10

GA

11
11
16
11
17
24
23
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