Standings

Su4s - Summer 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Blue Balls	9	0	0	1.000	25	2
Hunts McGunts and the rest	7	2	0	.778	18	9
You Can't Set With Us	5	2	0	.714	13	8
just a coupla swingers	6	3	0	.667	18	9
Tanking for the Draft	5	3	Ο	.625	13	11
Way Out	4	4	Ο	.500	13	11
#SibSquad	4	5	Ο	.444	11	16
Perco-sets	3	5	Ο	.375	13	11
LOVE YOUR ACE	3	6	0	.333	10	17
R.A.C.K.	1	8	0	.111	3	24
Very Good Team	0	9	0	.000	4	23

August 29th, 2018 Page 1 of 1